Montgomery County Department of Environmental Protection

Stormwater Facility Maintenance Program
Contractors for Aboveground Stormwater Maintenance

The companies and/or Individuals listed below hold a Certificate of Attendance from the
Montgomery County Department of Environmental Protection's Stormwater Facility
Maintenance Contractor Training as required by the

Code of Montgomery County Regulations (COMCOR) 19.00.01.06 -.07.

Montgomery County Department of Environmental Protection does not endorse or recommend any contractor or vendor.

1AAA Stormwater Management
Rick Harbaugh

8345-A Beechcraft Avenue
Gaithersburg MD 20879-

Office Phone #: (301) 869-2200
E-Mail: service@aaaswm.com
Collector's License #: L10-2461

Ace Environmental Services
2.13.2023

RJ George

3512 Fairfield Rd

Baltimore MD 21226

Office Phone #: (410) 354-8030
E-Mail: rgeorge@aceenvironmental.net

Apex Companies, LLC

3.31.2024

Karen Garcia

15850 Crabbs Branch Way, Ste 200
Rockville MD 20855

Office Phone #: (301) 417-0200
E-Mail: kgarcia@apexcos.com

AW Landscapes, Inc

3.31.2024

Alan Walcoff

25110 Old Hundred Rd
Dickerson, MD 20842

Office Phone#:(301) 349-2605
E-mail: alan@AWIlandscapes.com

Brightview Landscapes LLC
2.13.2023

Pat Pisano

24600 Frederick Road

Clarksburg MD 20871

Office Phone #: (301) 515-5972
E-Mail: Pat.Pisano@Brightview.com

Carl B. Seeds, Inc.

2.13.2023

William Money

P.O. Box 130

Owings MD 20736

Office Phone #: (410) 535-1937
E-Mail: carlbseedsinc@gmail.com

Creative Landscapes by Gregory
2.13.2023

Daniel Taylor

6126 Jefferson Pike

Laytonsville MD 20882

Office Phone #: (301) 624-5525
E-Mail: dan@creativeL Scapes.com

Updated 4/25/22

24/7 Grease Trap and Plumbing Inc.
3.31.2024

Bianca Hernandez

7514 Diplomat Dr Ste 101

Manassas VA 20109-2692

Office Phone #: (703) 330-3491
E-Mail: 247greasetrapinc@gmail.com

Adams Environmental Eng Group, LLC
3.31.2024

Cari Finch

218 Oak Lane SW

Hunt Valley MD 21030

Office Phone #: (443) 848-2954

E-Mail: adamsenveng@gmail.com

Ashton Manor Environmental
2.13.2023

Jeff Schwartz

P.O. Box 428

Ashton MD 20861

Office Phone #: (301) 774-8201
E-Mail: jschwartz@ashtonmanor.com

B & P Environmental

3.31.2024

Torsten Astrom

64 Old South River Rd Crofton MD 21114
Office Phone #: (410) 721-7091

E-Mail: admin@bandpenvironmental.com

Brighton Dam Landscaping

2.13.2023

Ryan Peacemaker

5816 Catoctin Vista Dr

Mount Airy MD 21771

Office Phone #: (240) 793-0164

E-Mail: ryan@brightdamlandscaping.com

CelSue Construction Services, Inc. 2.13.2023
Ruth A. Davila

612-C Lafayette Avenue Laurel
MD 20707

Office Phone #: (301) 617-2570

E-Mail: rdavila@celsue.com

CT Stanley, Inc

3.31.2024

Lisa Stanley-Willis

P.O. Box 577

Damascus MD 20872

Office Phone #: (301) 253-0575
E-Mail: lisa@stanleybusiness.net

This list is provided as a service to our customers.

Absolute Environmental Services
3.31.2024

John Wagner

8600 Goshen View Dr

Laytonsville, MD 20882

Office Phone #:(301) 330-4222

E-mail:
absoluteenvironmentalservices@gmail.com

American Landscaping, Inc.
2.13.2023

Karen Martins

15530 Peach Orchard Rd

Silver Spring MD 20905

Office Phone #: (410) 768-4720
E-Mail: americanlandinc@verizon.net

Atlantic Maintenance Group
2.13.2023
Zack Brodman

E-Mail: @zack@amgmd.com.com

Brian Schneider

2.13.2023

Address:

Office Phone #:

E-Mail: nbrianschneider91@gmail.com

Busy Services, Inc.

3.31.24

Brad Wenger

24221 Laytonsville Road, Unit C
Gaithersburg MD 20882

Office Phone #: (410) 635-8560
E- Mail: brad@busyservice.com

Charles P Johnson (CPJ)
3.31.2024

Jim Fetchu

1751 Elton Rd, suite 300
Silver Spring, MD 20903
Office Phone#: 301-434-7000

E-mail: jfetchu@cpja.com

Damascus Enterprise, Inc.
2.13.2023

Scott Brown

P.O. Box 87

Damascus MD 20872

Office Phone #: (301) 253-0475
E-Mail: info@damascuentprises.com
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Montgomery County Department of Environmental Protection's Stormwater Facility
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This list is provided as a service to our customers.

Denchfield Landscaping, Inc
3.16.2021

Carson Kline

5950 Ager Rd

Hyattsville MD 20782

Office Phone #: (301) 949-5000
E-Mail: kurt@dlandscaping.com

Environmental Pipe Cleaning, Inc.
3.31.2024

Dave Hawes

2040 Botetourt St

Richmond VA 20220

Office Phone #: (804) 644-6288

E-Mail: davehawes@environmentalpipe.com

Enviro-New, Inc
2.13.2023
Patricia Murray

E-Mail: pattyworx@gmail.com

Gazebo Gardens Landscaping
2.13.23

Brian Harris

PO Box 156

Brookeville, MD 20833
301-330-9000

Goshen Enterprises

2.13.2023

Kevin R Bohrer

5300-G Riggs Road

Laytonsville MD 20882

Office Phone #: (301) 869-8544
E-Mail: kevin@goshenenterprises.com

J.P. Seworootor

2.13.2023

Jessica Lazik

5350 Odell Road

Beltsville MD 20705

Office Phone #: (301) 595-8900
E-Mail: jpsoffice1@verizon.net

Updated 4/25/22

East Coast Stormwater

2.13.2023

Darren Lindsay

6126 Jefferson Pike

Laytonsville MD 20882

Office Phone #: 301-624-5525

E-Mail: eastcoaststormwater@gmail.com

Environmental Quality Resources, LLC
2.13.2023

Eric Thorne

1 Churchview Rd

Millersville MD 21108

Office Phone #: (443) 304-3310

E-Mail: ethorne@eari.com

ESI Environmental Services
2.13.2023

Joseph White

P.O. Box 7244

Gilford NH 03247

Office Phone #: (804) 912-3595
E-Mail: JWhite@ESI-team.com

Gebcon Corporation
3.16.2021

Thomas Gebhardt

17504 Blackrock Road
Germantown MD 20874

Office Phone #: (301) 252-1858
E-Mail: tom@gebcon.com

Hamilton Site Construction

2.13.2023

Michael Hamilton

13738 Old Annapolis Road Mt. Airy MD 21771
Office Phone #: (240) 674-3357

E-Mail: mhamilton@hamiltonsiteconstruction.com

Lawn Systems
2.13.2023
Kris Kinsey

E-Mail: lawnsystems@hughes.net

Empire Landscape, LLC.

3.31.2024

Lynette Scaffidi

15717 New Hampshire Ave.

Silver Spring MD 20905

Office Phone #: (301) 509-8483

E-Mail: Iscaffidi@empirelandscapellc.com

Environmental Resources Group
2.13.2023

Donald McDonald

17830 New Hampshire Ave

Ashton MD 20861

Office Phone #: (301) 570-3070
E-Mail: ergdmacdonald@gmail.com

First Class Plumbing

2.13.2023

Michael D. Magnolia

2084 Generals Highway

Annapolis MD 21401

Office Phone #: (410) 571-0006
E-Mail: mike@firstclassplumber.com

Genon/Dickerson Generating Stations
2.13.2023

Nathan Miss

21200 Martinsburg rd

Dickerson MD 20842

Office Phone #:

E-Mail: nathan.miss@genon.com

Hatfield's Equipment & Dedication Services
2.13.2023

Ken Hatfield

P.O. Box 519

Annapolis Junction MD 20701

Office Phone #: (301) 490-4289

E-Mail: Ken@Hatfieldsequipment.com

Magnolia Plumbing

3.31.24

Chris Magnolia

600 Gallatin Street, N.E.

Washington DC 20017

Office Phone #: (301) 424-5018

E-Mail: Chrism@Magnolia-Companies.com
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M C Landscaping

2.13.2023

Mickey Clay

25812 Ridge Road

Damascus MD 20872

Office Phone #: (301) 253-2357
E-Mail: mcl572@yahoo.com

Muller Erosion and Site Services
2.13.2023

David Skellenger

400 N Washington St 3rd

fl

Falls Church VA 22046

Office Phone #: (703) 560-4040
E-Mail: dskellenger@mullerec.com

Pro Property Repair

2.13.2023

Jeffrey Friedman

P.O. Box 2695

Kensington MD 20891

Office Phone #: (301) 440-8157
E-Mail: Jeff@propropertyrepair.com

Shamrock Landscaping, Inc
2.13.2023

Michael Miller

19810 Muth Of Monocacy Road
Dickerson MD 20842

Office Phone #: (301) 873-4278
E-Mail: michaelmiller411@hotmail.com

Stevens Maintenance

2.13.2023

Darren Lindsey

Midlothian, VA

804-317-7026

E-Mail:
Darren.lindsay@stevensmaintenance.com

The Lawn Ranger, Inc.

2.13.2023

Todd Cotter

705 Anderson Street

Silver Spring MD 20904

Office Phone #: (301) 236-6892
E-Mail: toddlawnrangerinc@gmail.com

Updated 4/25/22

McDevitt & Sons Plumbing
2.13.2023

1111 Thompson Rd

Severn MD 21144

Office Phone #: (410) 553-6794

E-Mail: mcdevittandsons@comcast.net

Patriot Land & Wildlife Management

Ryan Schultze

22300 Dickerson Road

Dickerson MD 20842

Office Phone #: (240) 687-7228
E-Mail: Rshultze@patriotLWWM.com

R & P Backhoe Services
2.13.2023

Pam Holston

P.O. Box 254

Clarksburg MD 20871

Office Phone #: (301) 963-8012
E-Mail: info@rpbackhoe.com

SLS Landscaping

2.13.23

Lauren Shrock

7326 Woodbine R

Woodbine, MD 21797
443-472-1329

E-mail: office@slslandscapinginc.us

Stillwater Septic & Drain Cleaner
2.13.2023

Troy Johnson

P.O. Box 359

Lusby MD 20657

Office Phone #: (410) 394-0824
E-Mail: stillwaterseptic@hughes.net

Monocacy Custom Services, Inc.

2.13.2023

Brad Baker

P.O. Box 316

Barnesville MD 20838

Office Phone #: (301) 748-4117

E-Mail: monocacycustomservices@yahoo.com

PGC Landscaping

2.13.2023

Brandon Lowe

8710 Fingerboard Rd

Urbana MD 21704

Office Phone #: (301) 874-5940
E-Mail: brandon@pgc-landscape.com

Ruppert Landscape DMC

2.13.2023

Jeff Sylvester

23601 Laytonsville Rd

Laytonsville MD 20882

Office Phone #: (410) 785-0875

E-Mail: jsylverster@ruppertcompanies.com

SMI Services

2.13.2023

Paul Ambrosi

4938 Hampton Lane, #320

Bethesda MD 20814

Office Phone #: (301) 320-0050
E-Mail: pambrogi@smicompanies.net

Stormwater Maintenance
2.13.2023

Jeffrey Fisher

9311 Old Marlboro Pike unit C
Upper Marlboro MD 20772
Office Phone #: (410) 785-0875

E-Mail: f@mdswm.com
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